Duplex gearless MRL type Symbio made at Corbetta (MI)

Gearless MRL SYMBIO with brushed stainless steel cabin and 1 panoramic wall,

Panoramic glass doors and satin-finished stainless steel profiles

Principali vantaggi:

Optimisation of spaces:control panel in the door frame and motor in the

shaft

Energy efficiency: consumption14 Kw 45 A
Available solutions: single and double opposite access

Safety: automatic emergency and re-opening doors
Flexibility: wide range of finishes and customisation
Reliability: ride comfort and system stability

Uses: suitable for new buildings for commercial use
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N INGRESSI
SUPERFICIE CABINA
TIPQ DI VANO

W™ 1 ASCENSORE
95/16 CE, EN 81-1+A3
2000 Kg

26

1,00 m/s

2

2

DURLEX

4050 mm
5.005 mm
1.350 mm

0,1

UMD
4,04 m2
CEMENTO ARMATC / VETRO

Created by JILC
Impianto n® A-350051
PORTATA 2000 KG.
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